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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 22 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
17.11.2019 - 10:38 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

E - 2009

1. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:35.93 194 47.02 48.91
2. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:38.58 179 47.49 51.09
3. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:40.72 168 48.21 52.51
4. ILIESKI, David 09 Pilot Swim 1:48.92 133 52.88 56.04
5. GRGUREVIC, Marko 09 Leotar, TB 2:20.72 61 1:04.62 1:16.10

D - 2007 -2008

1. MAJCEN, Taj 07 SD Delfin Ljubljana 1:23.13 299 R 38.41 44.72
2. JANEV, Ognen 07 PK Skopje 1:31.22 226 42.88 48.34
3. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 08 SC Beta Sharks 1:32.31 218 42.56 49.75
4. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 1:33.47 210 44.40 49.07
5. TOMOV, Bojan 07 Oktopod 1:37.84 183 47.09 50.75
6. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 1:42.58 159 48.69 53.89
7. JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 Leotar, TB 1:43.08 157 47.60 55.48
8. MANCEV, Emil 08 Orion 1:44.02 152 47.11 56.91
9. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 07 Vardar 2018 1:45.86 144 47.79 58.07

10. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:53.17 118 53.81 59.36
DSQ TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 1:38.21 47.28 50.93

C - 2005 - 2006

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:07.48 559 A 32.36 35.12
2. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:11.73 465 A
3. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:13.48 433 A 34.50 38.98
4. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:13.83 427 B 35.50 38.33
5. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 1:16.06 390 B 35.47 40.59
6. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:16.81 379 B
7. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 1:17.17 374 B 37.15 40.02
8. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 1:19.78 338 B
9. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 1:21.15 321 R 37.82 43.33

10. MANIC, Petar 06 Biser 1:24.84 281
11. MANOV, Mane 05 Centar 1:25.30 277 39.89 45.41
12. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 1:40.37 170 48.62 51.75
13. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 1:43.71 154 49.08 54.63
14. DOICHEV, Martin 06 Levski 2014 1:46.68 141 50.30 56.38

DNS BRAHA, Erind 05 Ferizaj
DNS MEHMETI, Gentian 06 Ferizaj
DNS MEHMETI, Eni 06 Ferizaj

B - 2001 - 2004

1. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 1:07.42 561 A 32.27 35.15
2. HROVAT, Erik 01 SD Delfin Ljubljana 1:07.72 553 A 31.61 36.11
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:08.15 543 A
4. QARRI, Even 03 Tirana 1:10.31 494 A
5. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 Tirana 1:13.21 438 A
6. KEREKES, Pavel 04 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 1:16.18 388 B 36.47 39.71
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 22, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, B - 2001 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

7. TRIMCHESKI, Michail 02 Pilot Swim 1:18.23 359 B 37.34 40.89
8. RAJKOVIC, Dimitrije 04 Leotar, TB 1:20.78 326 B
9. BOJIDAR, Doichev 04 Levski 2014 1:43.13 156 48.07 55.06

DSQ DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 1:23.01 38.87 44.14
DNS VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL

A - Absolute

1. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 1:07.42 561 A 32.27 35.15
2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:07.48 559 A 32.36 35.12
3. HROVAT, Erik 01 SD Delfin Ljubljana 1:07.72 553 A 31.61 36.11
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:08.15 543 A
5. QARRI, Even 03 Tirana 1:10.31 494 A
6. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:11.73 465 A
7. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 Tirana 1:13.21 438 A
8. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1:13.48 433 A 34.50 38.98
9. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:13.83 427 B 35.50 38.33

10. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar 2018 1:16.06 390 B 35.47 40.59
11. KEREKES, Pavel 04 Sportovni klub Koprivnice,z.s. 1:16.18 388 B 36.47 39.71
12. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:16.81 379 B
13. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 1:17.17 374 B 37.15 40.02
14. TRIMCHESKI, Michail 02 Pilot Swim 1:18.23 359 B 37.34 40.89
15. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 PK Skopje 1:19.78 338 B
16. RAJKOVIC, Dimitrije 04 Leotar, TB 1:20.78 326 B
17. GASHI, Mal 06 Step 1:21.15 321 R 37.82 43.33
18. MAJCEN, Taj 07 SD Delfin Ljubljana 1:23.13 299 R 38.41 44.72
19. MANIC, Petar 06 Biser 1:24.84 281
20. MANOV, Mane 05 Centar 1:25.30 277 39.89 45.41
21. JANEV, Ognen 07 PK Skopje 1:31.22 226 42.88 48.34
22. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 08 SC Beta Sharks 1:32.31 218 42.56 49.75
23. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar 2018 1:33.47 210 44.40 49.07
24. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:35.93 194 47.02 48.91
25. TOMOV, Bojan 07 Oktopod 1:37.84 183 47.09 50.75
26. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:38.58 179 47.49 51.09
27. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks 1:40.37 170 48.62 51.75
28. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks 1:40.72 168 48.21 52.51
29. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 1:42.58 159 48.69 53.89
30. JOKANOVIC, Sergej 08 Leotar, TB 1:43.08 157 47.60 55.48
31. BOJIDAR, Doichev 04 Levski 2014 1:43.13 156 48.07 55.06
32. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 1:43.71 154 49.08 54.63
33. MANCEV, Emil 08 Orion 1:44.02 152 47.11 56.91
34. DIMOVSKI, Slavko 07 Vardar 2018 1:45.86 144 47.79 58.07
35. DOICHEV, Martin 06 Levski 2014 1:46.68 141 50.30 56.38
36. ILIESKI, David 09 Pilot Swim 1:48.92 133 52.88 56.04
37. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:53.17 118 53.81 59.36
38. GRGUREVIC, Marko 09 Leotar, TB 2:20.72 61 1:04.62 1:16.10

DSQ DELEV, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 1:23.01 38.87 44.14
DSQ TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 1:38.21 47.28 50.93
DNS VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL
DNS BRAHA, Erind 05 Ferizaj
DNS MEHMETI, Gentian 06 Ferizaj
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Skopje_Open_2019
Skopje, 16. - 17.11.2019

Event 22, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

DNS MEHMETI, Eni 06 Ferizaj
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